
BOAZ PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
2016 7-8 Girls Softball Schedule 

 
 

ASHLEY HEATING & COOLING 
Coach Shane Hardin 

 
  DATE   TIME  OPPONENT   FIELD   
  Mon. April 11  6:45  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Tue. April 12  5:30  Sardis (Parker)  Green 
  Mon. April 18  6:45  Sardis (Williams)  Green 
  Sat. April 23  9:00  Denson Tree Service F5 
  Sat. April 23  10:15  Denson Tree Service F5 
  Mon. April 25  5:30  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Tue. April 26  6:45  Sardis (Parker)  F4 
  Mon. May 2  5:30  Sardis (Williams)  Green 
  Tue. May 3  6:45  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Mon. May 9  5:30  Sardis (Parker)  Green 
  Tue. May 10  6:45  Sardis (Williams)  Green 
  Thur. May 12  5:30  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Mon. May 16  6:45  Sardis (Parker)  Green 
  Tue. May 17  5:30  Sardis (Williams)  F4 
 
 

DENSON TREE SERVICE 
Coach Laci Denson 

 
  DATE   TIME  OPPONENT   FIELD   
  Mon. April 11  5:30  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Tue. April 12  6:45  Sardis (Parker)  Green 
  Mon. April 18  5:30  Sardis (Williams)  Green 
  Sat. April 23  9:00  Ashley Heating & Cooling F5 
  Sat. April 23  10:15  Ashley Heating & Cooling F5 
  Mon. April 25  6:45  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Tue. April 26  5:30  Sardis (Parker)  F4 
  Mon. May 2  6:45  Sardis (Williams)  Green 
  Tue. May 3  5:30  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Mon. May 9  6:45  Sardis (Parker)  Green 
  Tue. May 10  5:30  Sardis (Williams)  Green 
  Thur. May 12  6:45  Sardis (Vines)  Green 
  Mon. May 16  5:30  Sardis (Parker)  Green 
  Tue. May 17  6:45  Sardis (Williams)  F4 
 
NOTES 
1. Green field is at Boaz SportsPlex Softball Park. Field 4 & 5 is at Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park. 
2. Admission Day is Saturday, April 23 at the Boaz SportsPlex Baseball Park. Admission is $1.00 
(players, coaches, parents, etc). This is our annual fundraiser. 
3. Parks & Recreation Department administration will choose all-star coaches. 
4. Please clean dugout after each game. 
5. Game/practice schedules are subject to change or be canceled due to rain. 


